
Name of 
person 
making 
disclosure

Description of gift Name of person who made gift
Date gift 
was 
received

Estimated value of gift 
at time it was made

Nature of relationship between person who 
made gift and person who received gift

For a gift that is travel 
contribution - 
description and date 
of travel

For an excluded gift under s5.62(1B)(a) - 
the date of the approval referred to in 
s5.62(1B)(a)(ii) and the reasons for 
approval

30/06/2020 Nil.
30/06/2021 Nil. 
30/06/2022 Nil.
31/12/2022 Nil.
30/06/2023 Nil. 
31/12/2023 Nil.
30/06/2024 Nil.
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