

SHIRE OF MINGENEW GIFTS REGISTER

s. 5.82 of the Local Government Act 1995 and R28A of the Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996, and prescribed Form 4.

Name of person making disclosure	Description of gift	Name of person who made gift	W2C	Nature of relationship between person who made gift and person who received gift	contribution - description and date	For an excluded gift under s5.62(1B)(a) - the date of the approval referred to in s5.62(1B)(a)(ii) and the reasons for approval
30/06/2020	Nil.					
30/06/2021	Nil.					
30/06/2022	Nil.					
31/12/2022	Nil.					
30/06/2023	Nil.					
31/12/2023	Nil.					
30/06/2024	Nil.					